
2014 Proposed Budget 

Jefferson County Parks 08/29/2013 



Hosting over 2.1 million visitors and 75,000 program participants annually 
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Total 2014 Projected Revenue = $37.22M 

County Share Bond Debt Service 

Cities Share 

$13.14M 

      35% 

$11.12M 

     30% 

$12.96M 

     35% 
 

2014 Sales Tax Revenue Allocation 
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2014 Proposed Expense Budget 

Operations 

Grants 

Acquisitions 

Capital Projects 

$10.58M 

     34% $12.96M 

     41% 

$ 4.39M 

    14% $2.26M 

     7% 

$1.22M 

    4% 

Bond Debt Service 
($3.62M or 28% for land  

acquired for Cities & Districts) 

Cities = $3M 

Districts = $620,000 

Total Budget = $31.41M 
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2014 Funding Sources 

$4.93M 

16% 

$26.10M 

83% 

$.38M 

1% 

2014 Sales Tax Revenue 

Fund Balance 

Other Revenue 

Total Funding = $31.41M 
 

08/29/2013 
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2014 Sales Tax Revenue 
City/District Purposes 

 

Cities Share      $11.12M 

 

Debt Service for City/District Land     $3.62M 

   Cities:       $3M 

   Districts:   $620,000 

 

Local Park & Recreation Grants     $1.22M 
 

                                        TOTAL   $16.10M or 43% 

08/29/2013 
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Remaining Debt Service 

Year  

Issued 

Retirement 

Date 

Amount 

Issued 

Remaining Debt 

1999 2019 $100M $50,671,950 

2001 2021 $30M $18,268,400 

2005 2024 $30M $24,962,495 

TOTAL $160M $93,902,845 

08/29/2013 
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08/29/2013 
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CONSERVATION TRUST FUND 
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2014 LOCAL PARK AND RECREATION GRANTS 

  2014 NONPROFIT GRANTS 

CONSERVATION TRUST FUND $50,000  

  

JCOS SALES TAX $1,220,000  

CONSERVATION TRUST FUND $400,000  

$1,620,000  

GRAND TOTAL FUNDING FOR GRANTS $1,670,000  
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